Project Awarded
CableSouth Media, LLC — Ashley

NEXT, Powered by NAEC — Baxter

Hometown Internet, LLC — Boone-B

South Central Connect, LLC — Clark

Connect2First Internet — Cleburne-A

Walnut Hill Telephone Co. — Columbia

Comcast Cable Communications, LLC — Cross
Comcast Cable Communications, LLC — Faulkner-B
Wave Rural Connect, LLC — Franklin

South Central Connect, LLC — Hot Spring

Wave Rural Connect, LLC/CoxCom, LLC — Logan-A
Wave Rural Connect, LLC — Logan-B
Connect2First Internet — Lonoke

Four States Fiber — Montgomery-A

South Central Connect, LLC — Montgomery-B
Comcast Cable Communications, LLC — Pulaski-A
Comcast Cable Communications, LLC — Pulaski-B
Petit Jean Electric Cooperative Corp — Searcy-B

Woodruff Electric DBA Enlightened — St. Francis

Technology
Fiber

Fiber
Fiber
Fiber
Fiber
Fiber
Fiber
Fiber
Fiber
Fiber
Fiber
Fiber
Fiber
Fiber
Fiber
Fiber
Fiber
Fiber
Fiber
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Amount
$7,921,193.22

$2,151,269.00
$7,402,407.00
$1,677,136.16
$4,593,610.56
$5,207,451.66
$5,230,990.25
$7,717,919.12
$4,756,000.00
$4,579,711.50
$14,252,451.37
$9,000,000.00
$10,947,298.10
$11,009,162.57
$8,716,204.80
$3,884,359.41
$1,574,886.53
$6,137,177.37
$9,675,305.90



