ARC GRANT PROGRAM AWARDED FUNDING – ROUND 3

Project Awarded	Technology	Amount
CableSouth Media, LLC – Ashley	Fiber	\$7,921,193.22
NEXT, Powered by NAEC – Baxter	Fiber	\$2,151,269.00
Hometown Internet, LLC – Boone-B	Fiber	\$7,402,407.00
South Central Connect, LLC - Clark	Fiber	\$1,677,136.16
Connect2First Internet – Cleburne-A	Fiber	\$4,593,610.56
Walnut Hill Telephone Co Columbia	Fiber	\$5,207,451.66
Comcast Cable Communications, LLC – Cross	Fiber	\$5,230,990.25
Comcast Cable Communications, LLC – Faulkner-B	Fiber	\$7,717,919.12
Wave Rural Connect, LLC – Franklin	Fiber	\$4,756,000.00
South Central Connect, LLC – Hot Spring	Fiber	\$4,579,711.50
Wave Rural Connect, LLC/CoxCom, LLC – Logan-A	Fiber	\$14,252,451.37
Wave Rural Connect, LLC – Logan-B	Fiber	\$9,000,000.00
Connect2First Internet – Lonoke	Fiber	\$10,947,298.10
Four States Fiber – Montgomery-A	Fiber	\$11,009,162.57
South Central Connect, LLC – Montgomery-B	Fiber	\$8,716,204.80
Comcast Cable Communications, LLC – Pulaski-A	Fiber	\$3,884,359.41
Comcast Cable Communications, LLC – Pulaski-B	Fiber	\$1,574,886.53
Petit Jean Electric Cooperative Corp – Searcy-B	Fiber	\$6,137,177.37
Woodruff Electric DBA Enlightened – St. Francis	Fiber	\$9,675,305.90